Extraordinary Ministers and Readers Schedule 4:30 p.m. Mass (January / February 2024)

Mass Coordinators: Lionel Adams & Gayle Prince

Extraordinary Ministers

1/6/2024

1/13/2024

1/20/2024

1/27/2024

2/3/2024

2/10/2024

2/17/12024

2/24/2024

Adams, Lionel

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Breaud, Sue

X

X

X

Hipp, MaryAnn

X

Kosior, Cathy

X

Labat Sr, Gary

X X[ X[ XX

LeCompte, Debbie

LeCompte, Lee

X | X

XXX

XX | X ([X

Matherne, Brian

Matherne, Marianne

XXX

Prince, Gayle

Riche, Paula

Rodrigue, Adeline

X X[ X[ X[ >

XX [ XX

Yakupzack, Jan

XXX
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Autin, Gretchen

Fakier, M J

LeCompte, Ella

Boudreaux, Cammie

Prince, Doyle

Boudreaux, Paul

Prestenback, Kathy

Lectors /| Commentators

1/6/2024

1/13/2024

1/20/2024

1/27/2024

2/3/2024

2/10/2024

2/17/2024

2/24/2024

Autin, Gretchen - L/C

L

Cc

Breaud, Sue - L/C

Cc

Cc

Hipp, Mary Ann - L/C

L
C

Kosier, Catherine - L/C

o|r

LeCompte, Ella Whitney - L/C

ro

Matherne, Marianne - L

rio

Neumann, Howard - L/C (Sub)

It is your Responsibility to ask someone to take your place if you are unable to serve. Please also check to see if you are needed if you are not scheduled to serve. Please
sign up in the Usher Room - We will no longer assign Bread or Cup to Ministers. After Mass: please help with cleaning the vessels.




Extraordinary Ministers and Readers Schedule 8:30 a.m. Mass (January / February 2024)

Mass Coordinators:

Craig Walker/Margaret Kohman

Dan & Georgiana Walker

Sandar Dunbar

Extraordinary Ministers

1/7/12024

1/14/2024

1/21/2024

1/28/2024

2/4/2024

2/11/2024

2/18/2024

2/25/2024

Allemand, Cecile

X

X

X

Borne, Julie

X

Dillard, Ellen

Haydel, Mary

Keife, Bob

Kohmann, Margaret

XX | XXX [>

X XXX ([>X[>

Walker, Craig

XX XXX ([>X[>

Martinez, Jesus

X XXX [ X[ > > [X

Sissac, Sidney

XX XXX [>[>

Trahan, Ken

X [X|X| X

Trahan, Yolanda

Walker, Dan

Walker, Georgiana

XX

XXX X[ > X

XX XX | X
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Prestenback, Katherine

Boudreaux, Cammie

Robichaux, Ann

Boudreaux, Paul

Luke, Kell

Lectors/Commentators

1/7/2024

1/14/2024

1/21/2024

1/28/2024

2/4/2024

2/11/2024

2/18/2024

2/25/2024

Ferrer, Bernard - L

L

Haydel, Mary - L

L

Rochford, Patricia - L

Robichaux, George - L/C

Trahan, Yolanda - L/C

o

Williams, Reuben - L

Williams, Dianne - C

o|r

Hornsby, Robyn - L/C

Melanie Weisheit - C (Sub)

Neumann, Howard - L/C (Sub)

It is your Responsibility to ask someone to take your place if you are unable to serve. Please also check to see if you are needed if you are not scheduled to serve. Please sign
up in the Usher Room - We will no longer assign Bread or Cup to Ministers. After Mass: please help with cleaning the vessels.




Extraordinary Ministers and Readers Schedule 10:30 a.m. Mass (January / February 2024)

Mass Coordinator: Graham Caldarera

Extraordinary Ministers

1/7/12024

1/14/2024

1/21/2024

1/28/2024

2/4/2024

2/11/2024

2/18/2024

2/25/2024

Bonvillain, Sadie

X

Boudreaux, Erin

Bourgeois, Debbie

Bourgeois, Stephanie

x

XX |[X [ X

XX [ XX

Davis, Frank

Courville, Cindy

x

(2P

x

X X[ X[ X[

Haydel, Michelle

XX XXX | X

Haydel, Dickey

Haydel, Judy

Hernandez, Penny

XXX | X

LeBlanc, Andrea

XX X[ [>X X

nun> =

Martin, Carlin

Rock, Erica

XXX X[ XXX | X | X

Telford, John

X| X
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Ann Robichaux

Boudreaux, Cammie

Boudreaux, Paul

Lectors /| Commentators

1/7/2024

1/14/2024

1/21/2024

1/28/2024

2/4/2024

2/11/2024

2/18/2024

2/25/2024

Haydel, Judy - L

L

Davis, Frank - L/C

L

Cc

L

Martin, Carlin - L

C
L

(22IP

Rock, Erica - L

LeBouef, Mary - L/ C

Mella, Kathy - C

Neumann, Howard - L/C (Sub)

non > =

It is your Responsibility to ask someone to take your place if you are unable to serve. Please also check to see if you are needed if you are not scheduled to serve. Please
sign up in the Usher Room - We will no longer assign Bread or Cup to Ministers. After Mass: please help with cleaning the vessels.




Extraordinary Ministers and Readers Schedule 5:30 p.m. Mass (January / February 2024)

Mass Coordinators: TBA

Extraordinary Ministers

1/7/2024

1/14/2024

1/21/2024

1/28/2024

2/4/2024

2/11/2024

2/18/2024

2/25/2024

Anthony, Marcy

X

X

Anthony, Scott

X

Chadha, Mona

X

Farmer, Kagan

O|x

XXX | X

Revolorio, Sonia

XX X[ XX

Rivero, Patty

X X[ X[ X[ > >

Stark, Rae

XXX X[ XXX | X | X

Thibodeaux, Chris

XXX X[ > X[ XX

Thibodeaux, Kristen

X | X

XX | X ([X

XX XXX | X

nun> =

XXX
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Ann Robichaux

Prince, Doyle

Boudreaux, Cammie

Boudreaux, Paul

Lectors /| Commentators

1/7/2024

1/14/2024

1/21/2024

1/28/2024

2/4/2024

2/11/2024

2/18/2024

2/25/2024

Chadha, Mona

K

Anthony, Marcy

Cc

Domangue, Ron

nwun> =

It is your Responsibility to ask someone to take your place if you are unable to serve. Please also check to see if you are needed if you are not scheduled to serve. Please
sign up in the Usher Room - We will no longer assign Bread or Cup to Ministers. After Mass: please help with cleaning the vessels.




