# Extraordinary Ministers and Readers Schedule 4:30 p.m. Mass (January / February 2024)

Extraordinary Ministers	1/6/2024	1/13/2024	1/20/2024	1/27/2024	2/3/2024	2/10/2024	2/17/2024	2/24/2024
Adams, Lionel	Х	X	Х	Х	X	X	X	X
Breaud, Sue		Х			X	X	X	
Hipp, MaryAnn		Х						Х
Kosior, Cathy		Х		Х			X	Х
Labat Sr, Gary		Х		Х	Х	Х	Х	
LeCompte Debbie			Y		Y		Y	

Χ

Χ

Χ

Χ

Matherne, Brian	X	X		X				X
Matherne, Marianne	Х		X	X				
Prince, Gayle	Х		X		X	X	X	
Riche, Paula	Х		X		X			Х
Rodrigue, Adeline	Х		X			X		Х
Yakupzack, Jan		X		X		X		X

Χ

Extraordinary Ministers Subs Only

LeCompte, Lee

Autin, Gretchen	Fakier, M J
LeCompte, Ella	Boudreaux, Cammie
Prince, Doyle	Boudreaux, Paul
Prestenback, Kathy	

Χ

Mass Coordinators: Lionel Adams & Gayle Prince

Lectors / Commentators	1/6/2024	1/13/2024	1/20/2024	1/27/2024	2/3/2024	2/10/2024	2/17/2024	2/24/2024
Autin, Gretchen - L/C			L				С	
Breaud, Sue - L/C			С	L				С
Hipp, Mary Ann - L/C				С	L			
Kosier, Catherine - L/C	С				С	L		
LeCompte, Ella Whitney - L/C	L	С				С	L	
Matherne, Marianne - L		L						L
Neumann, Howard - L/C (Sub)								

# Extraordinary Ministers and Readers Schedule 8:30 a.m. Mass (January / February 2024)

Mass Coordinators:	Craig Walker/Margaret Kohman		Dan 8	& Georgiana V	Valker	Sandar Dunbar		
Extraordinary Ministers	1/7/2024	1/14/2024	1/21/2024	1/28/2024	2/4/2024	2/11/2024	2/18/2024	2/25/2024
Allemand, Cecile	Х	Х	Х		Х		Х	Х
Borne, Julie		Х		Х	Х		Х	Х
Dillard, Ellen		Х		Х		Х	Х	Х
Haydel, Mary		Х		Х		Х	Х	Х
Keife, Bob		Х		Х		Х	Х	Х
Kohmann, Margaret		Х		Х		Х	Х	Х
Walker, Craig	Х	Х		Х		Х		
Martinez, Jesus	Х		Х	Х		Х		
Sissac, Sidney	Х		Х		Х	Х		
Trahan, Ken	Х		Х		Х		Х	
Trahan, Yolanda			Х		Х			Х
Walker, Dan	Х		Х		Х			
Walker, Georgiana	Х		Х		Х			

#### **Extraordinary Ministers Subs Only**

Prestenback, Katherine	Boudreaux, Cammie
Robichaux, Ann	Boudreaux, Paul
Luke, Kell	

Lectors/Commentators	1/7/2024	1/14/2024	1/21/2024	1/28/2024	2/4/2024	2/11/2024	2/18/2024	2/25/2024
Ferrer, Bernard - L				L				
Haydel, Mary - L					L			
Rochford, Patricia - L						L		
Robichaux, George - L/C			С				L	
Trahan, Yolanda - L/C	L			С			С	L
Williams, Reuben - L		L						
Williams, Dianne - C		С			С			
Hornsby, Robyn - L/C	С		L			С		С
Melanie Weisheit - C (Sub)								
Neumann, Howard - L/C (Sub)								

# Extraordinary Ministers and Readers Schedule 10:30 a.m. Mass (January / February 2024)

Mass Coordinator: Graham Caldarera									
Extraordinary Ministers	1/7/2024	1/14/2024	1/21/2024	1/28/2024	2/4/2024	2/11/2024	2/18/2024	2/25/2024	
Bonvillain, Sadie		Х		Х		Х		Х	
Boudreaux, Erin		Х			Х	Х		Х	
Bourgeois, Debbie		Х			Х	Х		Х	
Bourgeois, Stephanie	X	Х			Х	Х		Х	
Davis, Frank			K		Х			Х	
Courville, Cindy	Х	Х	С		Х	Х		Х	
Haydel, Michelle	Х			Х	Х		Х		
Haydel, Dickey	Х		M	Х			Х		
Haydel, Judy	Х		Α	Х			Х		
Hernandez, Penny	X		S	Х	Х		Х		
LeBlanc, Andrea	Х		S				Х		
Martin, Carlin						Х	Х		
Rock, Erica		Х		Х		Х	Х		
Telford, John		Х		Х				Х	

#### Extraordinary Ministers Subs Only

Ann Robichaux
Boudreaux, Cammie
Boudreaux, Paul

Lectors / Commentators	1/7/2024	1/14/2024	1/21/2024	1/28/2024	2/4/2024	2/11/2024	2/18/2024	2/25/2024
Haydel, Judy - L						L		
Davis, Frank - L/C	L	С	K			С	L	
Martin, Carlin - L		L	С	L				L
Rock, Erica - L								
LeBouef, Mary - L/ C			M	С	L		С	
Mella, Kathy - C	С		Α		С			С
			S					
Neumann, Howard - L/C (Sub)			S					

# Extraordinary Ministers and Readers Schedule 5:30 p.m. Mass (January / February 2024)

Mass Coordinators: TBA								
Extraordinary Ministers	1/7/2024	1/14/2024	1/21/2024	1/28/2024	2/4/2024	2/11/2024	2/18/2024	2/25/2024
Anthony, Marcy	Х	Х	Х	Х		Х		Х
Anthony, Scott	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х		Х
Chadha, Mona	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х	K	Х
Farmer, Kagan	Х	Х		Х	Х	Х	С	Х
Revolorio, Sonia	Х	Х		Х	Х	Х		
Rivero, Patty	Х		Х	Х	Х	Х	M	
Stark, Rae	Х		Х	Х	Х		Α	Х
Thibodeaux, Chris		Х	Х	Х	Х		S	Х
Thibodeaux, Kristen		Х	Х	Х		Х	S	Х

#### Extraordinary Ministers Subs Only

Ann Robichaux Prince, Doyle Boudreaux, Cammie Boudreaux, Paul

Lectors / Commentators	1/7/2024	1/14/2024	1/21/2024	1/28/2024	2/4/2024	2/11/2024	2/18/2024	2/25/2024
Chadha, Mona							K	
Anthony, Marcy							С	
Domangue, Ron	L	L	L	L	L	L		L
							M	
							A	
							S	
							S	